Autre-Eglise /

ORP WALLONS

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01501)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

BERGER CLEMENT

213826- 38
161960- 67
161960- 67
161960- 67
161960- 67
161960- 67
161960- 67
161960- 67
161960- 67
154562-41

LEROY
LEROY
LEROY
LEROY
LEROY
LEROY
LEROY
LEROY

SEVENA

FRERES
FRERES
FRERES
FRERES
FRERES
FRERES
FRERES
FRERES

WLLY

Geneent

3
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

3 359779
23 361888
3 2
22 3
4 4
1 5
20 6
13 7
12 8
9

NODUWEZ 2 2 35844

Ri ng
Bague

105143519
102324619
102320519
102323519
102322619
102319619
102325719
102324419
102323119
105153019

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



